

BRAWN



Date: 1st February, 2020

The Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 530207 Scrip Id: BRAWN

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Notice of Board Meeting pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find the enclosed copy of Newspaper Advertisement of Notice of Meeting of Board of Directors to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the September quarter ended 31st December, 2019 published in:

A. Business Standard dated 1st February, 2020

B. Business Standard dated 1st February, 2020

(Hindi Daily)

(English Daily)

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For Brawn Biotech Limited

Sustech Limited asma

Priyanka Sharma Company Secretary Secretary Membership No. 50385

Encl. As above

BRAWN BIOTECH LTD.

... for better life

(Formerly Kn	own as Brawn Pharmaceuticals Ltd.)	0
Regd. Office :	4B, Asaf Ali Road, II Floor, Delhi Stock Exchange Building, New Delhi 110002 IN	Tel: 0124-4666152, 4222462,

Email: solution@brawnbiolech.com, Website : www.brawnbiotech.com 4B, Asaf Ali Road, II Floor, Delhi Slock Exchange Building, New Delhi 110002 IN Tel: 011-23275208 Fax: 011-23275208 Export Office : Corporate Office : Plot No. - 30, Sector - 33, Near Haro Honda Factory, Gurugram (Haryana) 122001, Tel.: 0124-4666152, 4222462 Email: solution@brawnbiotech com Works : 13, Industrial Area, N.I.T., Faridabad -121001 (Haryana) Tel.: +91 - 8010416849/48

Weekend Business Standard New Delhi | 1 FEBRUARY 2020



Registered Office : 1. Sardar Patel Road. Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Tel:+91 44 2220 6000 Fax :+91 44 2220 6001 CIN: L34101TN1948PLC000105

Website : www.ashokleyland.com e-mail : secretarial@ashoklevland.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29, read with Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, February 12, 2020 at Chennai to inter alia consider and approve the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2019.

The Notice is also available on the Company's website at www.ashokleyland.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Ashok Leyland Limited N. Ramanathan

Company Secretary

Chennai January 31, 2020

(H) HINDUJA GROUP



NOTICE Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation

29 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 11" February, 2020 at 03.00 P.M. at its registered address situated at 4B, Asaf Ali Road, Il Floor, Delhi Stock Exchange Building, New Delhi- 110002, interalia to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2019. The above information is available on the website of the Company at www.brawnbiotech.com and on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

The outcome of the meeting shall also be made available on above mentioned websites

For and on behalf of the Board Priyanka Sharma Place : New Delhi (Company Secretary)

(CIN: L74210WB1964PLC026284) Registered Office: DD-30, Sector 1, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 064

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 and other relevant regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations 2015, notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, February 13,

2020 at its Registered cum Corporate Office a

DD-30, Sector I, Salt Lake City, Kolkata- 700064

at 4.00 P.M., inter-alia, to consider and approve

the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2019.

Further, in compliance with the Company's Code of Conduct to Regulate, Monitor and Report

Trading by Insiders' framed under the Securities

and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of

Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015, the trading window is already closed for Directors

Designated Persons and their immediate

For Tantia Constructions Ltd

Priti Tod

A33367

Company Secretar

Sd/-

Date : 31.01.2020



NOTICE INVITING BIDS GIL invites Bids through E-tendering for Selection of Agency for Preparation and issue of Electors Photo Identity Card (EPIC) for Office of the Chief Electoral Officer, Gandhinagar (Tender No: SWT310120195). Interested parties may visit http://www.gil.gujarat.gov.in or https://www.gil.nprocure.com for eligibility criteria & more details about the bid.

Guiarat Informatics Limited

Block No. 2, 2nd Floor, C & D Wing, Karmayogi Bhavan, Sector-10A, Gandhinagar. Phone:079-23256022, Fax:079-23238925 Website : http://gil.gujarat.gov.in

- Managing Director

BIRLA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED BT 23, Birla Mansion No. 2, 1st Floor, D. D. Sathe Marg, Prarthana Samaj, Mumbai 400 004 Tel.: +91 022-23825060 E-mail : info@birlaprecision.com Website : www.birlaprecision.com An ISO 9001:2000 & ISO 14001:2004 Company CIN: L29220MH1986PLC041214 NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company, will be held on Monday, 10° day of February, 2020 at Dalamal House, 1° Floor J. B. Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 to consider & approve, inter alla the Unavdited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 31° December, 2019 apart from other businesses. The above intimation is available on Company's Website at www.birlaprecision.com and the website

of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com D te: 31.01.2020 For Birla Precision Technologies Limited ace: Mumbai

Shaijal Jain **Company Secretary**



Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited Registered Office: IN Centre, 49/50, MIDC, 12th Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400 093 CIN: L23203MH2008PLC267060 Email: secretarial@gulfoil.co.in Web site: www.gulfoilindia.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, February 11, 2020 to consider and approve inter-alia, the unaudited financial results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 and to consider the declaration of interim dividend for F.Y. 2019-2020, if any and to decide on the record date thereon.

The said Notice is available on the Company's website www.gulfoilindia.com and also on the website of Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited - www.nseindia.com

For Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited Sd/-Vinayak Joshi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Place : Mumbai

Date : January 31, 2020

G.S.

TERNATION

G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LTD.

G.S ESTATE, P.O BOX 711,

DOAD J HIDHIANA_1/1003 (INDIA



relatives.

Place: Kolkata

Date: 31.01.2020

Express (P) Ltd, A-8, Sector-7, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar-201301 and published at Nehru House, 4 Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi 110002

Editor : Shyamal Majumdar RNI No. DELENG/2013/53036

Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bsmail.in Ph. 011-23720202, Fax :+91-11-23720201

> For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact: Ms. Mansi Singh Head-Customer Relation



NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Air India Limited invites Bids from Manufacturers only against RFX# 5000001860 for supply of One Shot Aerosol - 100 gms Can for In-flight use. The Close Date of Tender is 28.02.2020 / 1600 hrs.

The prospective Bidders should regularly visit the Air India website for any amendment issued till the close of the tender. For other details the document can be downloaded from www.airindia.in. In case o any query, you may please contact us on 26265838 / email AS.Kanthe@airindia.in



NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of th Bank is scheduled to be held on Monday, 10th February, 2020 a Chennai, inter alia, to consider and approve Unaudited (Reviewec Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter ende 31st December, 2019.

Place: Chennai Date: 30.01.2020

Karnam Sekar **Managing Director & CE**



the Company will be held on **Saturday**, 8th February, 2020 to inter-alia, consider an approve the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Provisional) (the Company for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2019. This information shall also be available on the website of BSE Limite and National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com lia.com

रेलिगेयर हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यातम् दूस्री मंचित, राजलोक बिल्डिंग, 24 नेहरू प्लेस, नई बिल्ली -110019 कंट्रीय कार्यातम् दूस्री मंचित, प्रिसंस ग्लोनल टॉवर, ५–3, 4, 5, सैक्टर, 125, नोएडर, 201301

RELIGÂRE I HOME

कि अभोहस्ताबसी हास. स्वित्म टायर, ए. अ. 4, 5, सेक्टर, 125, नोएडा, 201301 कि अभोहस्ताबसी द्वारा, रेलिगेयर हाउसिंग उंदलपमेंट फाइनेंस कॉपोरशन लिमिटेड (RHDFCL) एक हाउसिंग फाइनेंस कंपनी जो नेशनल हाउसिंग बैंक (मारत में रिजर्व बैंक द्वारा पूरी तरह से स्वामित्व प्राप्त कंपनी) का प्राविकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते, विसीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिमृतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण के प्रावधानों के अंतमत और प्रतिमूति हित अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 के 54) (एतद्वारा "RHDFCL" के रूप में संदर्भित किया गया है) और उसे प्रतिमृतिकरण हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावती, 2002 के संप्रेणित नियम 19(12) के नियम अ में प्रतर्भत किया में संदर्भित किया गया है। और उसे प्रतिमृतिकरण हित नोटिस में उल्लिखित राशि का व्याज और उस पर अन्य खर्वों सहित कथित डिमांड नोटिस प्राप्त करने की ताशेख से 60 दिनों के भीतर मुगतान करने के लिये हमांड नोटिस जारी किया गया है।

कर्जदार राशि का मुगतान करने में विफल रहा है, एवददारा कर्जदार और आम जनता को नोटिस दिया जाता है कि अघोहस्ताक्षरी ने अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप—घारा (4) के संहपठित प्रतिमृतिकरण हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमों, 2002 के नियम 8 के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग कर वर्णित दिनांक को भीन्ने उल्लिखित संपत्ति पर कब्जा प्राप्त कर लिया है।

कर्जुबार को और विशेष रूप से आम जनता को इस बात से सावधान किया जाता है कि वह कथित संघत्ति का किसी भी प्रकार से लेनदेन मत करें और संपत्ति को कोई भी लेनदेन इसमें नीचे दिये गये खाते के खिलाफ व्याज सहित कथित बकाया राशि के साथ "RHDFCL" के प्रभार के अधीन होगा।

कर्णदार का व्यान अविनियम की घारा 13 की उप-वार (ह) के प्राव्या के की प्रकार सम्प्राट के प्रभार के आग होगा। की वियोषित तिथि से पहले किसी भी समय, सभी लागतों, शुल्कों और खयों के साथ "RHDFCL" की देय राशि का मुंगतान कर देता है, तब "RHDFCL" द्वारा आरक्षित संपत्ति की बिक्री या इस्तांतरण नहीं किया जाएंगा और "RHDFCL" द्वारा आरक्षित संपत्ति की बिक्री या इस्तांतरण के लिये आगे कोई कार्यवाही नहीं की जाएंगी।

	अचल संपत्ति का विव	रण
कर्जदार(रो) / गारंटर(रो) / बंधकदाता(ओं) के नाम और पते	डिमांड नोटिस की तारीख और राशि	संपत्ति की अनुसूची
शिव कुमार सुपुत्र राम मनोहर और सुमन कुमारी पत्नी शिव कुमार दोनो जी-679 श्रीनिवासपुरी, दक्षिणी दिल्ली, दिल्ली-110065 के निवासी हॅ, इसके अतिरिक्त: संपत्ति क्रमांक ए1/3, खसरा नंबर-488/1, लाल डोरा ग्राम-मोलरपंद, बररपुर, नई दिल्ली में स्थित संपत्ति का एक हिस्सा 1, अपर ग्राउंड फ्लोर, सामने की साइड पर है।	09 03 2018 रू. 15,16,815.81 / — (केवल प्रदेह लाख सोलह दलाए थाठ सौ	संपत्ति क्रमांक ए-1/3, खसरा नंबर-488/1, लाल डोरा ग्राम मोलरबंद, बंदरपुर, नई दिल्ली में स्थित संपत्ति का एक हिस्सा 1, अपर प्राउंड फ्लोर, सामने की साइड का सारा भाग और हिस्सा जिसका बेयरुकत लगमग 540 वर्ग घुट है। उसकी बोहदी: पूर्व में: गली, परिवम में: अन्य संपत्ति, उत्तर में: अन्य संपत्ति, दक्षिण में: उपरोक्त प्लॉट का बाकी बचे हुए हिस्से से धिरी है। कब्जे की तारीख: 29.01.2020

दिनांकः 29/01/2020 स्थानः दिल्ली

punjab national bank

अधिकृत अधिकारी मैसर्स रेलिगेयर हाउसिंग डेवलपमेंट फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

OSWAL OVERSEAS LIMITED CIN - L74899DL1984PLC018268 Regd. Office : 72, Ground Floor,

Taimoor Nagar, New Delhi - 110065 Ph. No. 011-41064256, Fax No. 011-26322664 E-mail: cs@oswaloverseasItd.com Website: www.oswaloverseasItd.com

NOTICE

फो

đ Ŧ Te di अं

vil

前

6

Ŧ

3

đ

V

à

3

4 3

Notice is hereby given pursuant to regulations 29 read with regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) एंतर बैतद 201 Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Oswal Overseas Limited is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 12th February, 2020 at 02:00 p.m. at registered अनु लिंव साइ office of the company to consider, approve and परिष take on record, among other things, the Unaudited Financial Results for quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019. The notice shall also be available at website of the company i.e. www.oswaloverseasltd.com and that of the Stock Exchange, BSE i.e. TET दिन www.bseindia.com

For OSWAL OVERSEAS LIMITED Sd/-

Place : New Delhi Date : 31.01.2020 Lalit Kumar **Company Secretary**

शाखा कार्यालयः- धौलपुर सिटी, जिला- धौलपुर (राज.) 28001 फोन नं. 8003898411, ई-मेल-bo0138@pnb.com अचल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय हेतु विक्रय नोटिस

प्रतिमूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के परन्तुक के साथ पठित वित्तीय आसित का प्रतिमूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिमूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अधीन अचल आस्तियों के विक्रय हेतु ई--नीलामी विक्रय नोटिस। आम लोगों को तथा विशेष रूप से ऋणियों एवं जमानतदारों को यह नोटेस दिया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति जो बेंक के पास गिरवी / प्रमारित है, का सांकेतिक कब्जा बेंक / प्रतिमूति लेनदार के प्रविकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया है, को 'जहाँ है, जैसी है और जो कुछ नी है' के आधार पर संबंधित ऋणियों एवं जमानतदारों से बेंक / प्रतिमूति लेनदार की बकाया राशि की वसूली हेतु तालिका में वर्णित दिनांक को बंचा जाएगा। आरक्षित मूल्य एवं अग्रिम राशि (धरोहर राशि) संबंधित सम्पत्तियों के आगे वर्णित जातिका में है–

प्रतिभूत आस्ति की अनुसूची							
लॉट	शाखा का नाम	बंधककर्ताओं	(अ) सरफेसी अधिनियम,	-	(अ) आरक्षित मुल्य	4-0	
मं.	ऋणियों/जमानतदारों का विवरण	(सम्पत्तियों के मालिक) के नाम सहित सम्पत्तियों	2002 की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत मांग सूचना की दिनांक	कञ्जे की दिनांक एवं प्रकार	(बी) इंएमडी राशि/ इंएमडी जमा कराने की अंतिम दिनांक	ई-नीलामी की दिनांक एवं समय	अन्य को। ऋणभार का विवरण
	48 14444	का विवरण	(ब) बकाया राशि		(सी) बोली वृद्धि राशि		inator
1.	पीएनबी- धौलपुर सिटी, जिला धौलपुर (राज.) 328001	श्रीमती नविता पत्नी देवेन्द्र लकडा के	(34) 11.09.2019	सांकेतिक	(अ) रू. 12500000	05.03.2020	
	ऋणीः मैसर्स देवेन्द्र ट्रैडर्स, प्रोप. देवेन्द्र लकड़ा, पताः C/4, SIS 320 A डाबड़ी मोड, जनकपुरी	नाम से सम्पत्ति के सभी अंश व हिस्से जिसमें भूमि एवं	(बी) रू. 62,43,085.72 (रूपये में बासठ लाख तियालिस इजार पिच्यासी एवं बहत्तर	कब्जा दिनांक 22.11.2019 को लिया	(बी) रू. 1250000/ 02.03.2020	दोपहर 12:00 बजे से दोपहर	ज्ञात नहीं
	वेस्ट सी-4, दिल्ली-110058 जमानतदार: श्रीमती नविता पत्नी देवेन्द्र लकड़ा पता C/4, SIS	591 लाल डोरा गांव मुंडका,	पैसे मात्र) दिनांक 31.07.2019 तक भविष्य के देय ब्याज एवं लागतों,	an iciai	(सी) रू. 50000	01:00 बजे	
	320 A डाबड़ी मोड, जनकपुरी वेस्ट सी-4, दिल्ली-110058	जिसका क्षेत्रफल 507 वर्गगज है।	वसूली सहित, यदि कोई हो तो उसे घटाकर।		The free of		

नियम एव शतें: - बिक्री प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) अधिनियम 2002 में वर्णित निम्नलिखित नियम व शतों के अधीन होगी:-- 1. सम्पत्तियां ''जहां है जैसी है तथा जो है जैसी है'' के आधार बेची जाएगी। 2. प्राधिकृत अधिकारी की सर्वोत्तम जानकारी के लिए इस अनुसूची में निर्दिष्ट प्रतिभूत आस्तियों के विवरण को रखा गया है, लेकिन प्राधिकृत अधिकारी इस उद्घोषणा में किसी त्रुटि, गलत कथन या चूक के लिए जवाबदेह नहीं होगा। 3. बिक्री अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता द्वारा ई-नीलामी प्लेटफोर्म वेबसाईट https://www.mstcecommerce.com के जरिये दिनांक 05.03.2020 को दोपहर 12.00 बजे से 01.00 बजे तक होगी। 4. बिक्री की नियम व शर्तों की जानकारी के लिए, कृपया www.ibapi.in, www.tenders.gov.in, www.mstcecommerce.com https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app देखें। के अंतर्गत

दिनाक 31.01.2020	सरफसा आधानयम, 2002 के नियम 8(6)
स्थान : धौलपुर	वैधानिक विक्रय सूचना
the second se	

(जी.सी. गुप्ता) प्राधिकृत अधिकारी पंजाब नैशनल बैंक प्रतिमूति लेनदार

दह

	सिक्युरिटाइजेशन एंड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनास्शियल ॲसेट्स एंड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्योरिटी इन्टरेस्ट एक्ट, 2002 (कानून) की बारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत सूचना					
अनु. क्र.	कर्जदाता (ओं) का नाम (ए)	गिरवी संपत्ति का विवरण (बी)	एन.पी.ए. तारीख (सी)	बकाया राशि (रू.) (डी)		
1	कर्ज खाता क्र. HHLLAJ00353776	पहली और दुसरी मंजिल, मकान नं. बी-268, ब्लॉक -बी, सेक्टर-8, ब्रिज विहार,	17.01.2020	रू.57,14,190/- (रूपये सत्तावन लाख चौर		

ब्रॉन बॉयोटेक लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 4बी, असफ अली रोड, दूसरी मंजिल, दिल्ली स्टॉक एक्सचेंज बिल्डिंग, नई दिल्ली-110002 (CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022468)

सूचना

रतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सूचीकरण बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 29 के साथ पठित विनियमन 33 के अनुसार 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के अनांकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के साथ अन्य विषयों पर विचार, अनुमोदन तथा रिकार्ड ग्रहण करने हेतु कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक मंगलवार, 11 फरवरी, 2020 को अपराहन 03.00 बजे पंजीकृत कार्यालय 4बी, असफ अली रोड, दूसरी मंजिल, दिल्ली स्टॉक एक्सचेंज बिल्डिंग, नई दिल्ली-110002 में आयोजित होगी।

उपरोक्त जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट www. brawnbiotech.com तथा बम्बई स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

बैठक के परिणाम ऊपर उल्लेखित वेबसाइटों पर भी उपलब्ध होंगे।

बोर्ड के लिए तथा उसकी ओर से हस्ता/ स्थान : नई दिल्ली तारीख : 31.01 2020 प्रियंका शर्मा (कंपनी सचिव)

मैजेस्टिक ऑटो लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 10, साऊदर्न एवेन्यू,

सूचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिभूति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीकरण बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015